Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Apr-24
373,296
187,076
186,220

4,446,915
4,330,668
2,330
12,418
6,439
4,667

750

562

Apr-23
363,392
180,545
182,847

3,921,624
4,423,695
2,294
11,916
5,932
4,251
1,061

672

% Change
3%
4%
2%
13%
2%
2%
4%
9%
10%

-29%
-16%

YTD 2024
1,452,472
725,918
726,554
16,674,329
17,195,661
8,990
45,307
22,144
17,669
3,206
2,288

YTD 2023
1,438,146
720,511
717,635
15,046,295
17,783,285
8,931
43,270
20,251
16,946
3,744
2,299

% Change
1%
1%
1%
11%
-3%
1%
5%
9%
4%

-14%
0%
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